
22 Jan 04 Workshop:  Identified functional areas, activities and disscussed possible aspects/impacts

Full name Organization Name Work Phone
Extension or 

alternate 
phone #

Email Address Contact type

Mark Atkins DPTMSEC SO (757) 878-2233 Atkinsm@eustis.army.mil Main
Mike Barnett DPW - Fire (757) 878-3131 barnettm@eustis.army.mil Main
JoAnna Bateman DPW - ENRD (757) 878-4123 303 batemanj@eustis.army.mil Main
Rebecca Beiner Mayor 2900 area Brianandrebecca2@earthlink.net Main
Lance Beuschel Army Contracting Agency - NRCC (757) 878-5769 lance.beuschel@eustis.army.mil Main
Patti Bielling PAO (757) 878-4920 Patti.Bielling@eustis.army.mil Main
Gene Birocco AATD (757) 878-5609 gbirocco@aatd.eustis.army.mil Main
Cecil Bishop DRM Alternate
Susan Bivins SJA (757) 878-5286 bivinss@eustis.army.mil Main
Bill Bowie ATSC ATIC-SDL (757) 878-3457 878-3755 william.f.bowie@us.army.mil Main
Booker Brown DOL (757) 878-0332 Booker.Brown@eustis.army.mil Main
Liz Cajigas 7th GP (757) 878-4343 lizbel.cajigas@eustis.army.mil Main
Donald Campbell AATD (757) 878-2868 Dcampbell@aatd.eustis.army.mil Main
Kent Carpenter AATD Kcarpenter@aatd.eustis.army.mil Main
Tim Christensen DPW ENRD (757) 878-4123 23 tim.christensen@eustis.army.mil Main
Roy Coker Safety Office (757) 878-3740 Roy.Coker@eustis.army.mil Main
Bill Couch USATSCH (757) 878-6304 William.Couch@eustis.army.mil Main
Oliver Couther 99th RRC Oliver.S.Couther@usarc-emh2.army.mil Main
Jimmy Daniels DENTAC (757) 314-7980 Jimmy.Daniels@na.amedd.army.mil Main
Mike Debow RCI GMH mdebow@gmh-inc.com Main
Garfield Donald Commissary (757) 878-5966 275 donald.garfield@deca.mil Main
Shawn Dorcy AAFES (757) 887-2741 Dorcys@aafes.com Main
Eric Dorsch USAALS (757) 878-6265 eric.dorsch@eustis.army.mil Main
Mike Faulcon DOIM (757) 878-4954 faulconm@eustis.army.mil Main
Eddie Fields JRRF (757) 887-3233 26 mike.bagley@marad.dot.gov Main
Ken Gross IRAC (757) 878-2493 Ken.Gross@eustis.army.mil Main
 Guffy Enlisted Spouses Club Main
Mike Halvorson DPW - Centenial (757) 887-1200 mhalvorson@cce-inc.com Main
Lois Harris AAFES (757) 887-2742 HarrisLois@aafes.com Alternate
Donna Haynes DPW ENRD (757) 878-4123 donna.haynes@eustis.army.mil Main
Mel Hofler USAF 360 TRS Det 1 (757) 878-2031 27 BentonRA@eustis.army.mil Main
Shonia Holloway DPW ENRD (757) 878-4123 241 shonia.holloway@eustis.army.mil Main
Daniel Imholte Post HQ Alternate
Mary Jackson Reserve Affairs Mary.K.Jackson@usarc-emh2.army.mil Main
Dianna Jameson Officers Wives Club (757) 887-5858 jamesondianna@aol.com Main
Alec Johnson DPTMSEC Aviation Division (757) 878-4239 alec.j.johnson@eustis.army.mil Main
Mark Atkins DPTMSEC SO (757) 878-2233 Atkinsm@eustis.army.mil Main
Mike Barnett DPW - Fire (757) 878-3131 barnettm@eustis.army.mil Main
JoAnna Bateman DPW - ENRD (757) 878-4123 303 batemanj@eustis.army.mil Main
Rebecca Beiner Mayor 2900 area Brianandrebecca2@earthlink.net Main
Lance Beuschel Army Contracting Agency - NRCC (757) 878-5769 lance.beuschel@eustis.army.mil Main
Patti Bielling PAO (757) 878-4920 Patti.Bielling@eustis.army.mil Main



Gene Birocco AATD (757) 878-5609 gbirocco@aatd.eustis.army.mil Main
Cecil Bishop DRM Alternate
Susan Bivins SJA (757) 878-5286 bivinss@eustis.army.mil Main
Bill Bowie ATSC ATIC-SDL (757) 878-3457 878-3755 william.f.bowie@us.army.mil Main
Booker Brown DOL (757) 878-0332 Booker.Brown@eustis.army.mil Main
Liz Cajigas 7th GP (757) 878-4343 lizbel.cajigas@eustis.army.mil Main
Donald Campbell AATD (757) 878-2868 Dcampbell@aatd.eustis.army.mil Main
Kent Carpenter AATD Kcarpenter@aatd.eustis.army.mil Main
Tim Christensen DPW ENRD (757) 878-4123 23 tim.christensen@eustis.army.mil Main
Roy Coker Safety Office (757) 878-3740 Roy.Coker@eustis.army.mil Main
Bill Couch USATSCH (757) 878-6304 William.Couch@eustis.army.mil Main
Oliver Couther 99th RRC Oliver.S.Couther@usarc-emh2.army.mil Main
Jimmy Daniels DENTAC (757) 314-7980 Jimmy.Daniels@na.amedd.army.mil Main
Mike Debow RCI GMH mdebow@gmh-inc.com Main
Garfield Donald Commissary (757) 878-5966 275 donald.garfield@deca.mil Main
Shawn Dorcy AAFES (757) 887-2741 Dorcys@aafes.com Main
Eric Dorsch USAALS (757) 878-6265 eric.dorsch@eustis.army.mil Main
Mike Faulcon DOIM (757) 878-4954 faulconm@eustis.army.mil Main
Eddie Fields JRRF (757) 887-3233 26 mike.bagley@marad.dot.gov Main
Ken Gross IRAC (757) 878-2493 Ken.Gross@eustis.army.mil Main
 Guffy Enlisted Spouses Club Main
Mike Halvorson DPW - Centenial (757) 887-1200 mhalvorson@cce-inc.com Main
Lois Harris AAFES (757) 887-2742 HarrisLois@aafes.com Alternate
Donna Haynes DPW ENRD (757) 878-4123 donna.haynes@eustis.army.mil Main
Mel Hofler USAF 360 TRS Det 1 (757) 878-2031 27 BentonRA@eustis.army.mil Main
Shonia Holloway DPW ENRD (757) 878-4123 241 shonia.holloway@eustis.army.mil Main
Leslie Homschek HQ USA DENTAC (757) 314-7980 800-304-9863 Alternate
Daniel Imholte Post HQ Main
Mary Jackson Reserve Affairs Mary.K.Jackson@usarc-emh2.army.mil Main
Dianna Jameson Officers Wives Club (757) 887-5858 jamesondianna@aol.com Main
Alec Johnson DPTMSEC Aviation Division (757) 878-4239 alec.j.johnson@eustis.army.mil Main
Scottie Johnson ATSC ATIC-SDL (757) 878-0245 scottie.l.johnson@us.army.mil Main
Craig Jones USACE, Norfolk District Craig.S.Jones@NAO02.USACE.ARMY.MIL Main
Chuck Ketchem MEDDAC (757) 314-7688 chuck.ketchem@na.amedd.army.mil Main
John Lambusta IG (757) 878-4844 john.lambusta@eustis.army.mil Alternate
Kate Lugo CPO NAF Personnel (757) 878-5100 LugoK@eustis.army.mil Main
Alexandra Marshall 7th GP Main
Tessa Martin-Bashore DPW ENRD (757) 878-4123 308 tessa.martinbashore@eustis.army.mil Main
Bill Matheny ECS 93 (757) 878-1168 william.matheny@usarc-emh2.army.mil Main
Lana Matthews ECS 93 (757) 878-3340 lana.m.matthews@usarc-emh2.army.mil Main
Steve McCall DPW ENRD (757) 878-4123 steve.mccall@eustis.army.mil Main
Susan Miller DPW ENRD (757) 878-4123 302 susan.miller@eustis.army.mil Main
Scotty Moore Garrison CMD Main
Patricia Mulhall RCI GMH (757) 369-3596 pmulhall@gmh-inc.com Main
Dan Musel DPW - ENRD (757) 878-4123 297 museld@eustis.army.mil Main
Millie O'Neal DOIM (757) 878-5247 edward.magary@eustis.army.mil Main



Birdo O'Neal EEO Office (757) 878-3727 OnealB@eustis.army.mil Main
Kevin Palmer SAIC palmerk@saic.com Main
Raymond Perea DPTMSEC - Training Division Main
Christopher Petersen 8th BDE (757) 878-5501 226 PetersenC@eustis.army.mil Main
Joe Proctor DPW - Griffin Services, Inc. (757) 342-7922 TennisonS@eustis.army.mil Main
Earl Prusia NGTSI (757) 878-3449 earl.prusia@ngc.com Main
Stephen Raschke DCA (757) 878-5810 stephen.raschke@eustis.army.mil Main
Phil Reed DPW - E&S (757) 878-3509 ReedP@eustis.army.mil Main
Linda Rice DPW ENRD (757) 878-4123 299 linda.rice@eustis.army.mil Main
Ezra Roberson SDDC Operations Center (757) 878-8221 RobersonE@sddc.army.mil Main
Roberto Rodriguez DPTMSEC - Training Division (757) 878-4412 RodriguezR2@eustis.army.mil Main
Katie Rooney SAIC Alternate
Tiney Sales SDDC (757) 878-8289 SalesT@sddc.army.mil Main
Terry Sanders DPW ENRD (757) 878-4123 21 terry.sanders@eustis.army.mil Main
Steven Schweichler Reserve Affairs (757) 878-5038 steven.schweichler@eustis.army.mil Main
Trent Spencer RCI (757) 878-5650 SpencerE@eustis.army.mil Main
Lawrence Styles DPW - NCOIC stylesl@eustis.army.mil Main
Susan Walker DPW - BMD (757) 878-3509 289 WalkerS@eustis.army.mil Main
Tod Ward IG (757) 878-4844 878-5702 Tod.Ward@eustis.army.mil Main
Tyvonia Ward EEO Office (757) 878-3727 WardTN@eustis.army.mil Alternate
James Waring DENTAC (757) 878-3434 james.waring@na.amedd.army.mil Alternate
Christopher West 7th GP (757) 878-1290 westc@eustis.army.mil Main
Carroll Whitley AATD cwhitley@aatd.eustis.army.mil Main
Christopher Whittington 99th RRC (Reserves), 359th Trans BN (757) 878-4493 393 christopher.p.whittington@us.army.mil Main
Arba Williamson IMA NERO (757) 788-3189 williamsonag@monroe.army.mil Main
Dan Wood DPW - FMD (757) 878-2489 228  WoodD@eustis.army.mil Main



26 Feb 04 Workshop:  Identified most signifigant activities related aspects and impacts (scoring matrices)

Full name Organization Name Work Phone
Extension or 

alternate 
phone #

Email Address Contact type

Joanna Bateman DPW ENRD (757) 878-4123 303 batemanj@eustis.army.mi. Main
Rebecca Beiner Mayors brianandrebecca@earthlink.net Main
David Bender DPW David.Bender@us.army.mil
Lance Beuschel Army Contracting Agency - NRCC (757) 878-5769 lance.beuschel@eustis.army.mil Main
Gene Birocco AATD (757) 878-5609 gbirocco@aatd.eustis.army.mil Main
Cecil Bishop DRM cecil.bishop@us.army.mil Main

Susan Bivens
Office of the Staff Judge Advocate Bldg 
2732 (757) 878-5286 bivenss@eustis.army.mil Main

Vicki Bowker PAO (757) 878-4920
Vicki.Bowker@eustis.army.mil or 
bowkerv@eustis… Main

Booker Brown DOL (757) 878-0332 Booker.brown@eustis.army.mil Main
Liz Cajigas 7th Group (757) 878-4343 lizbel.cajigas@eustis.army.mil Main
Kent Carpenter AATD (757) 878-3303 Kcarpenter@aatd.eustis.army.mil Alternate
Tim Christensen DPW ENRD (757) 878-4123 307 tim.christensen@eustis.army.mil Main
Elton Davis CCE (757) 887-1200 edavis@cce-inc.com Alternate
Eric Dorsch USAALS (757) 878-6265 eric.dorsch@eustis.army.mil Main
David Eady AEPI
Eddie Fields JRRF (757) 887-3233 26 mike.bagley@marad.dot.gov Main
Lois Harris AAFES (757) 887-2742 HarrisLois@aafes.com Alternate
Donna Haynes DPW ENRD (757) 878-4123 293 donna.haynes@eustis.army.mil Main
Gordon Higgins AATD (757) 878-3303 ghiggins@aatd.eustis.army.mil Main
Mel Hofler 360 TRS Det 1 - USAF (757) 878-2031 27 BentonRA@eustis.army.mil Main
Shonia Holloway DPW ENRD (757) 878-4123 241 shonia.holloway@eustis.army.mil Main
Scottie Johnson ATSC ATIC-SDL (757) 878-0245 scottie.l.johnson@us.army.mil Main
Craig Jones USACE Norfolk District Craig.S.Jones@NAO02.USACE.ARMY.MIL Main
Chuck Ketchem MEDDAC (757) 314-7688 chuck.ketchem@na.amedd.army.mil Main
John Lambusta USATC IG (757) 878-4844 john.lambusta@eustis.army.mil Main
Darrell Lott DPTMSEC - Training Division (757) 878-3834 Darrell.Lott@eustis.army.mil Alternate
Alexandra Marshall 7th Group Ali.k.rohr@us.army.mil Main
Bill Matheny ECS 93 (757) 878-1168 william.matheny@usarc-emh2.army.mil Main
Lana Matthews ECS 93 (757) 878-3340 lana.matthews@usarc-emh2.army.mil Main
Steve McCall DPW ENRD (757) 878-4123 294 steve.mccall@eustis.army.mil Main
Dan Musel DPW ENRD (757) 878-4123 297 Dan.Musel@eustis.army.mil Main
Millie O'Neal DOIM (757) 878-5247 edward.magary@eustis.army.mil Alternate
Kevin Palmer SAIC Main
Joe Proctor DPW - Griffin Services, Inc. (757) 342-7922 TennisonS@eustis.army.mil Main
Earl Prusia NGTSI (757) 878-3449 earl.prusia@ngc.com Main
Stephen Raschke DPCA (NAF) (757) 878-5810 stephen.raschke@us.army.mil Main
Linda Rice DPW ENRD (757) 878-4123 299 linda.rice@eustis.army.mil Main
Ezra Roberson SDDC Operations Center (757) 878-8221 RobersonE@SDDC.army.mil Main
Katherine Rosensteel CPO NAF (757) 878-3192 katherine.rosensteel@us.army.mil Alternate
Terry Sanders DPW ENRD (757) 878-2375 terry.sanders@eustis.army.mil Main



Lawrence Styles DPW NCOIC lawrence.styles@eustis.army.mil Main
James Waring DENTAC (757) 878-3434 james.waring@na.amedd.army.mil Main
Carroll Whitley AATD (757) 878-5070 cwhitley@aatd.eustis.army.mil Main
Christopher Whittington 99th RRC (Reserves), 359th Trans BN (757) 878-4493 939 christopher.p.whittington@us.army.mil Main
Dan Wood DPW FMD (757) 878-2489 228 Dan.Wood@eustis.army.mil Main
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